
12/28/2017

ACS JV vs Kaneland JV played on 12/27/17  ( 42 -  57 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Kaneland JV        22 13 16 6
ACS JV                 12 10 14 6

Player
Karsen Olsen
Jake Kuntzendorf
Colby Metcalf
Dylan DenHartog
Kyle Henning
Josh Cloyd
Total for Game

#
4

24
45
3

33
22

FGM
5
3
3
2
3
0

16

3PM
0
1
0
1
0
0
2

2PM
5
2
3
1
3
0

14

FTM
2
4
1
1
0
0
8

FTA
3
5
3
1
3
0

15

FT%
66.7
80.0
33.3

100.0
0.0
0.0

53.3

PF
4
4
0
1
4
3

16

*PTS
12
11
7
6
6
0

42

[FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free 
Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points 


